Refuse

YPD

Activities
Graffiti Sites
Illegal Dumps Cleaned
Shopping Cart Sites Removed
Pruned Vegetation
Homeless Sites Cleaned
Community Cleanups

Commodities Removed

Tires
Electronics
Pruning
Appliances
Mattresses
Graffiti Incidents
Shopping Carts Removed
Couches
Misc.

Tonnage of Garbage

Trespass Letters Issued
Homeless Contacts
Shopping Carts Removed

Railroad Encampments Dismantled
Homeless Encampments Dismantled

2023 Clean City
1st Quarter Report

74
400
62

=N W

346
17

12
51
12
70
59
777

47.33

27
300
25

30

(Jan. - Mar.)

Codes

Streets & Traffic

Parks & Rec

Activities
Graffiti Incidents
Inoperable Vehicles
Dangerous Buildings
lllegal Dumping in Alleys
Shopping Carts Removed
Vegetation Along Sidewalk
Weedy Lots
Yard Debris
Weedy Lots
Homeless Encampments
Recreational Vehicle as Dwelling

Graffiti Incidents

Weed Abatement
Debris Removal
Homeless Sites Cleaned

Graffiti Incidents
Vandalism Incidents
Homeless Encampments
Illegal Dumps Cleaned
Shopping Carts Removed

373

59
27

O W oo oo

21

o O O

145
36
66
18




