2023 Clean City

1st Quarter Report

(Jan. - Mar.)

Refuse	Activities		Codes	Activities	3,5
	Graffiti Sites	74		Graffiti Incidents	373
	Illegal Dumps Cleaned	400		Inoperable Vehicles	0
	Shopping Cart Sites Removed	62		Dangerous Buildings	6
	Pruned Vegetation	3		Illegal Dumping in Alleys	59
	Homeless Sites Cleaned	2		Shopping Carts Removed	27
	Community Cleanups	1		Vegetation Along Sidewalk	0
	Commodities Removed			Weedy Lots	0
	Tires	346		Yard Debris	0
	Electronics	17		Weedy Lots	0
	Pruning	5		Homeless Encampments	3
	Appliances	12		Recreational Vehicle as Dwelling	0
	Mattresses	51			
	Graffiti Incidents	12			
	Shopping Carts Removed	70			
	Couches	59			
	Misc.	777			
		The state of	Streets & Traffic		55 E H
	Tonnage of Garbage	47.33		Graffiti Incidents	21
				Weed Abatement	0
				Debris Removal	0
	#			Homeless Sites Cleaned	0
YPD			Parks & Rec		marked 1
	Trespass Letters Issued	27		Graffiti Incidents	145
	Homeless Contacts	300		Vandalism Incidents	36
	Shopping Carts Removed	25		Homeless Encampments	66
	Railroad Encampments Dismantled	0		Illegal Dumps Cleaned	18
	Homeless Encampments Dismantled	30		Shopping Carts Removed	4